General information about company

Scrip code 527007

NSE Symbol ATCOM

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE834A01014

Name of the company

ATCOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? |No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) leo. ]Of No. Of Total Shareholding as a Number of V(?t.ing Rights held in each

Category No. of - artly | pares otalnos. |, o ol no. of | class of securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calcuiated

gory shareholders | up equity [ equity YIS 1 held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@D shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a

11) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | 1ass eg: | Class ol ‘V;o}f?’ .
0 +B+
W) (VD) % of (ATB+C2) | cgry | 108 ( )

Promoter

(A) & 4 2163600 2163600 |14.1 2163600 2163600 |14.1
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 13648 13176400 13176400 |85.9 13176400 13176400 | 85.9
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 13652 15340000 15340000 | 100 15340000 15340000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

] Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (X11D) .
Underlying . . . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ;
Outstanding . . A A held in
D shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
(10 securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total | total
(X) Sh 0@ |gp
(a) (VIDH(X)Asa% |[(a) ares ares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lfLromoter 14.1 1371500 | 63.39 | 1530000
Group
(B) Public 85.9 12634039
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1371500 (8.94 | 14164039




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cipts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | v p Ve vy | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) Asa % of X eg:y Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 2163600 2163600 |14.1 2163600 2163600 | 14.1
undivided Family
(ng’('lT)Otal 4 2163600 2163600 | 14.1 2163600 2163600 | 14.1
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 2163600 2163600 |14.1 2163600 2163600 |14.1
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 400 400 0 400 400 0
Financial
) Institutions/ 7 199300 199300 1.3 199300 199300 1.3
Banks
Sub-Total 11 199700 199700 [ 1.3 199700 199700 | 1.3
B)(1)
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 1700 1700 0.01 1700 1700 0.01
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
1 1700 1700 0.01 1700 1700 0.01
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 43595 8918515 8918515 |58.14 8918515 8918515 |58.14
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |29 2189559 2189559 |14.27 2189559 2189559 |14.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 8063 8063 0.05 8063 8063 0.05
© Any Other 311 1858863 1858863 | 12.12 1858863 1858863 | 12.12
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 13636 12975000 12975000 | 84.58 12975000 12975000 | 84.58
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 13648 13176400 13176400 | 85.9 13176400 13176400 | 85.9
(B)(2)*+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 13652 15340000 15340000 | 100 15340000 15340000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
13652 15340000 15340000 | 100 15340000 15340000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares S}? 0 Underlying assuming full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding " . - sa sa L
convertible W ¢ securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of |dematerialized
securities (Xa}I)‘ran S No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total tota] | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (ATB+C2) (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
(a) 14.1 1371500 | 63.39 | 1530000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 14.1 1371500 | 63.39 | 1530000
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 14.1 1371500 | 63.39 | 1530000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMDHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(a) 0 0
) 1.3 184300
Sub-Total (B) 13 184300
(1)
(2) 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.01 0
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a@i)) 58.14 8601155
(a(i)) 14.27 2189559
(b) 0.05 8063
(e) 12.12 1650962
Sub-Total (B) 84.58 12449739
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
85.9 12634039
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 14164039
Total 100 1371500 |8.94 | 14164039

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINEET DOSHI HUF

SHARAD DOSHI

VIKRAM DOSHI

VINEET DOSHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABHVE&900K

AACPD3711F

AACPD3712G

AACPD3710E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10500

234300

469200

1449600

2163600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

10500

234300

469200

1449600

2163600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

1.53

3.06

9.45

14.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10500

234300

469200

1449600

2163600

Class eg:y

Total

10500

234300

469200

1449600

2163600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

1.53

3.06

9.45

14.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

1.53

3.06

9.45

14.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

300000

1071500

1371500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

63.94

73.92

63.39

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10500

134300

313700

1071500

1530000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALKA ROOPCHAND
BHATIA

NIRAV S DOSHI
(MINOR)

SURESH KUMAR
SEKSARIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

ADDPB9369H

AFAPDS8630C

AAIPS6472N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

308662

181900

329016

819578

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

308662

181900

329016

819578

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

1.19

2.14

5.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

308662

181900

329016

819578

Class eg:y

Total

308662

181900

329016

819578

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.01

1.19

2.14

5.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.01

1.19

2.14

5.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

308662

181900

329016

819578

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VAARAD VENTURES
LIMITED

VIKRAM A DOSHI

PAN (II)

AABCA2059D

AACPD3712G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

237

1

21

51

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1160875

457913

19425

78063

600500

600000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1160875

457913

19425

78063

600500

600000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.57

2.99

0.13

0.51

3.91

3.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1160875

457913

19425

78063

600500

600000

Class eg:y

Total

1160875

457913

19425

78063

600500

600000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.57

2.99

0.13

0.51

3.91

391

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.57

2.99

0.13

0.51

3.91

3.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

957874

457913

19425

73163

600500

600000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

311

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1858863

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1858863

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1858863

Class eg:y

Total

1858863

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1650962

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



