General information about company	
Scrip code	527007
NSE Symbol	ATCOM
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE834A01014
Name of the company	ATCOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
С	Category	Category Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II) $\operatorname{snares}_{hald}(W)$ $\operatorname{snares}_{hald}$ Receipts $= (1V)^+$ (1957) (VIII) As	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2163600			2163600	14.1	2163600		2163600	14.1
(B)	Public	13648	13176400			13176400	85.9	13176400		13176400	85.9
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13652	15340000			15340000	100	15340000		15340000	100

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		Outstanding convertible securities	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				14.1			1371500	63.39	1530000
(B)	Public				85.9					12634039
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			1371500	8.94	14164039

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in eacl
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
		(III)		equity shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian		·								
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2163600			2163600	14.1	2163600		2163600	14.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2163600			2163600	14.1	2163600		2163600	14.1
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2163600			2163600	14.1	2163600		2163600	14.1
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	ureholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions		01								
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	400			400	0	400		400	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	7	199300			199300	1.3	199300		199300	1.3
Sub-Total (B)(1)		11	199700			199700	1.3	199700		199700	1.3
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	1700			1700	0.01	1700		1700	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	1700			1700	0.01	1700		1700	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions								-		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13295	8918515			8918515	58.14	8918515		8918515	58.14
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	2189559			2189559	14.27	2189559		2189559	14.27
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	8063			8063	0.05	8063		8063	0.05
(e)	Any Other (specify)	311	1858863			1858863	12.12	1858863		1858863	12.12
Sub-Total (B)(3)		13636	12975000			12975000	84.58	12975000		12975000	84.58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		13648	13176400			13176400	85.9	13176400		13176400	85.9
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		13652	15340000			15340000	100	15340000		15340000	100
Total (A+B+C)		13652	15340000			15340000	100	15340000		15340000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omot	er and	Promote	er Gro	սթ
Sr.	Shares Underlying Sh	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omote	r Group	•	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				14.1			1371500	63.39	1530000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				14.1			1371500	63.39	1530000
(2)	Foreign		L				•	1	I
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				14.1			1371500	63.39	1530000
В	Table III - Sta	atement showin	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler		•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(f)				1.3					184300
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.3					184300
(2)				0.01					0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.01					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons	•	•			•		
(a(i))				58.14					8601155
(a(ii))				14.27					2189559
(b)				0.05					8063
(e)				12.12					1650962
Sub-Total (B) (3)				84.58					12449739
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				85.9					12634039
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non F	ublic sha	areholder	·	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14164039
Total (A+B+C)				100			1371500	8.94	14164039

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINEET DOSHI HUF	SHARAD DOSHI	VIKRAM DOSHI	VINEET DOSHI	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AABHV8900K	AACPD3711F	AACPD3712G	AACPD3710E	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10500	234300	469200	1449600	2163600				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10500	234300	469200	1449600	2163600				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	1.53	3.06	9.45	14.1				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	10500	234300	469200	1449600	2163600				
Class eg:y									
Total	10500	234300	469200	1449600	2163600				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	1.53	3.06	9.45	14.1				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	1.53	3.06	9.45	14.1				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	nbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	0	0	300000	1071500	1371500				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	63.94	73.92	63.39				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10500	134300	313700	1071500	1530000				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	+	-	+	+				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	I ALKA ROOPCHAND BHATIA	NIRAV S DOSHI (MINOR)	SURESH KUMAR SEKSARIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADDPB9369H	AFAPD8630C	AAIPS6472N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares 308662 held (IV)		181900	329016	819578
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	308662	181900	329016	819578
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	1.19	2.14	5.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	308662	181900	329016	819578
Class eg:y				
Total	308662	181900	329016	819578
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	1.19	2.14	5.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	1.19	2.14	5.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	308662	181900	329016	819578
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any	Other (spee	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED				VIKRAM A DOSHI
PAN (II)		AABCA2059D				AACPD3712G
No. of the Shareholders (I)	237	1	21	51	2	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1160875	457913	19425	78063	600500	600000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1160875	457913	19425	78063	600500	600000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.57	2.99	0.13	0.51	3.91	3.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)	·		<u>.</u>	
Class eg: X	1160875	457913	19425	78063	600500	600000
Class eg:y						
Total	1160875	457913	19425	78063	600500	600000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.57	2.99	0.13	0.51	3.91	3.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.57	2.99	0.13	0.51	3.91	3.91
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII	[)	1			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	957874	457913	19425	73163	600500	600000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					•
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.							
Category							
Category / More than 1 percentage							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	311						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1858863						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1858863						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.12						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1858863						
Class eg:y							
Total	1858863						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.12						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.12						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1650962						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence